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School Community Event *Board Meeting
Early Dismissal Open Application Season Start & End
First & Last Day of School *All School Meeting*
School Closed Holiday
Staff Professional Day/Meeting

January 2024 February 2024 March 2024

July 2023 August 2023 September 2023

October 2023 November 2023 December 2023

Key

April 2024 May 2024 June 2024
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August Instructional Staff Report
Program Level Senior First Halft Day
All Student's Report Half Day
All School Meeting

September Labor Day Holiday
Peace March, Parent Information Night
Early Dissmissal - Planning

October Professional Day - No classes - End of Grading Period
Early Dismissal - Conferences
Early Dismissal - Conferences
School Family Event: Monster Mash
Early Dismissal - Planning/Literary Halloween

November Veteran's Day Holiday  
Thanksgiving Break

December Early Dismissal - End of Grading Period
Begin Winter Break

January Professional Day  (No Students)

Classes Reconvene

MSMS STEM Fair

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday

Early Dismissal - Planning

All School Meeting - Elections

February Red Party

Early Dismissal - Conferences

Early Dismissal - Conferences

Presidents' Day Holiday  

Early Dismissal - Planning

Open Application Season Start

Open House - Montessori Education Week

March Spring Break - School Closed

April Open Application Season  End

Prospective Parent Orientation

Professional Day (No Students)

School Family Event: Earth Day

Early Dismissal -Planning

May All School Meeting

Lottery Day

Schoolwide Field Day

Last School Day/Graduation/End Grading Period 

Memorial Day Holiday 

Professional Day

Professional Day - last day for 10-month staff

09-21-23

MAY SANDS MONTESSORI SCHOOL      
2023-2024 School Calendar

08-01-23
08-09-23
08-10-23

08-23-23
09-04-23

01-08-24

09-29-23
10-09-23
10-13-23
10-20-23
10-26-23
10-27-23
11-10-23
11-20-23

12-22-23
12-25-23

01-09-24

01-10-24

01-15-24

01-26-24

02-09-24

02-16-24

02-19-24

02-23-24

02-26-24

02-28-24

05-29-24

01-31-24

05-01-24

05-03-24

05-22-24

05-24-24

05-27-24

05-28-24

03-18-24

04-12-24

04-17-24

04-19-24

04-22-24

04-26-24

02-07-24


